Develosil® FlexFire AQ C18
For HPLC/UHPLC
NOMURA CHEMICAL CO., LTD
FFCAQC18_20200720E
Develosil® FlexFire AQ C18
Ideal for holding and separating highly polar compounds!!
It is extremely difficult to retain and separate highly polar compounds in reversed-phase columns.
FlexFire AQ C18 was developed to solve this problem. Also, it is possible to use 100% aqueous mobile

Web: https://develosil.us/
■Contact us
Order information
Analysis of digested peptide
ADH Digest
BSA Digest
Product Particle
Size
Sutainless Metal-Free
（i.d.XL)
FlexFire AQ C18
1.6µm
2.0x35mm 306-I20035W 306-I20035MFW
2.0x50mm 306-I20050W 306-I20050MFW
2.0x75mm 306-I20075W 306-I20075MFW
2.0x100mm 306-I20100W 306-I20100MFW
2.0x150mm 306-I20150W
2.6µm
2.0x35mm 306-L20035W 306-L20035MFW
2.0x50mm 306-L20050W 306-L20050MFW
2.0x75mm 306-L20075MFW
2.0x100mm 306-L20100W 306-L20100MFW
2.0x150mm 306-L20150W 306-L20150MFW
2.0x250mm 306-L20250W 306-L20250MFW
306-I20150MFW
2.0x250mm - -
2.0x250mm 306-520250W 306-520250MFW
5µm
2.0x35mm 306-520035W 306-520035MFW
2.0x50mm 306-520050W 306-520050MFW
2.0x75mm 306-520075W 306-520075MFW
2.0x100mm 306-520100W 306-520100MFW
2.0x150mm 306-520150W 306-520150MFW
306-L20075W
It has been necessary to spend a lot of time to analyze
digested peptides. However, with the advent of UHPLC,
this time can be significantly reduced.